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School Council Meeting- Please Post
Varsha Desai [vdesai@bmrsd.net]

Sent: Monday, November 14, 2016 8:48 AM

To:  Claudette Dolinski; Donna Bik; Linda Lee [llee@bmrsd.net]; Karen Breault [kbreault@bmrsd.net]

Cc:  Allen Himmelberger [ahimmelberger@bmrsd.net]; David Thomson [dthomson@bmrsd.net]; Carol Brown [cbrown@bmrsd.net]
; Varsha Desai [vdesai@bmrsd.net]; tcaustin3@aol.com; Kara [lilylyn1217@yahoo.com]; Lauren Carson [Icarsan@bmrsd.net];
Maureen Warren [mwarren@bmrsd.net]

v Mommg, S

The A.F. Maloney and John F. Kennedy Elementary School Council Meeting details are as follows:

Place: Central Conference Room
Time: 3:15 PM
Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2016

Agenda: Review District Improvement Plan and School Improvement Plan Proposal

Thank You!
~Varsha Desai
Varsha Desai, Principal B
John F. Kennedy Elementary School . s Clerk
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